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Questions

In which Surah is Sor cave mentioned?

Which Surah of Holy Quran is called the mother of Quran.

By the time Hazrat Muhammad (PBUH) passed awary number of Hufaaz was?

Hazrat Yousaf(AS) was thrown into a well by his brothers. What was his age at that time?

The name of the Quran mentioned in the Quran itself are?

MAUWAZATAIN means?

The most beloved wife of the Holy Prophet (PBUH) was?

What is Istelam?

The miracle of a pregnant female camel was sent to the nation of:

How many Surah begin with word "Inna?

Prophet Muhammad (PBUH) lived in Madina for ......... years.

Makkah was conquered in?

Hazrat Hafsah became the wife of the Holy Prophet (PBUH).

The nation of (AS) was destroyed by rain of stones.

Masjid Zu Qiblatain is situated in.

Answers Choice

A
B.
C.
D.

A.
B.
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al-Mursalat
An-Naba
An-Naziat
At-Taubah

Yaseen
Alaq
Hud
Hamd

20
30
40
50

10 years
15 years
20 years
25 years

35
45
55
65

A collection Ahadith
Two specific Surahs of Quran

. A book of Jaffariah figh

A book of hanafi figh

Hazrat Zainab bin Jahsh(RA)

. Hazrat Maihmoona (RA)
. Hazrat Ayesha (RA)

Hazra Safia (RA)

Salam to Kaaba

. Salam to Hajre aswad

Kissing Hajre Aswad

. Praying at Mugam-e-lbrahim

A'd

Samood

Israel

None of above

8
9
10
11

. Ramadan 8 A.H

Shawwal 8 A.H
Ramadan 10 A.H
Shawwal 10 AH

3rd
4 th
5th

. Hazrat Salih (AS)

HAzrat Hood (AS)

. Hazrat Loot (AS)

None of the above

Madina
Makka
Taif

. Jabal-e-Noor
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The real name of Imam Bukhari (R.A) is?

Israel was years old when Hazrat Ishaq (AS) died.

In the Quran how many Surah have the titles named after different prophets?

The Battle of Uhud was fought in the month of

Which Angel shall blow the trumpet on the Day of Judgement?
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. Muhammad Ismail

Muhammad Ibrahim

. Ismail bin Ibrahim

50
100
120

5

7
8

. Ramadan
. Muharram

. Rabi ul awwal
. Hazrat Jebrail(AS)

. Hazrat Mekael(AS)
. None of these



